



Selected financial data of the summary financial statements

Issuer's income statement item	in '000		in '000	
	3 quarters to date 2007 from 1 Jan 2007 to 31 Dec 2007	3 quarters to date 2006 from 1 Jan 2006 to 31 Dec 2006	3 quarters to date 2007 from 1 Jan 2007 to 31 Dec 2007	3 quarters to date 2006 from 1 Jan 2006 to 31 Dec 2006
	PLN	PLN	EUR	EUR
Net revenues from sales of products, goods and materials	683 412	578 940	182 912	148 480
Costs of products, goods and materials sold	480 554	412 776	128 618	105 864
<b>Gross profit (loss) on sales</b>	<b>202 858</b>	<b>166 164</b>	<b>54 294</b>	<b>42 616</b>
Costs of sales	27 287	21 474	7 303	5 507
Overhead costs	20 733	17 754	5 549	4 553
Profit (loss) on sales	156 707	126 936	41 942	32 555
Operating profit (loss)	157 934	124 791	42 270	32 005
<b>Gross profit (loss)</b>	<b>147 146</b>	<b>116 285</b>	<b>39 383</b>	<b>29 824</b>
Income tax	27 668	19 589	7 405	5 024
<b>Net profit (loss)</b>	<b>119 477</b>	<b>96 696</b>	<b>31 977</b>	<b>24 800</b>

Issuer's balance sheet item	in '000		in '000	
	3 quarters to date 2007 from 1 Jan 2007 to 31 Dec 2007	3 quarters to date 2006 from 1 Jan 2006 to 31 Dec 2006	3 quarters to date 2007 from 1 Jan 2007 to 31 Dec 2007	3 quarters to date 2006 from 1 Jan 2006 to 31 Dec 2006
	PLN	PLN	EUR	EUR
<b>Total assets</b>	<b>1 190 392</b>	<b>756 071</b>	<b>330 096</b>	<b>197 346</b>
Non-current assets	283 300	277 343	78 559	72 391
Current assets	907 092	453 267	251 537	118 309
Held-for-sale assets	0	25 462	0	6 646
<b>Total equity and liabilities</b>	<b>1 190 392</b>	<b>756 071</b>	<b>330 096</b>	<b>197 346</b>
Equity	494 858	168 520	137 224	43 986
Non-current liabilities	211 000	167 713	58 510	43 776
Current liabilities	484 535	401 714	134 362	104 853
Held-for sale liabilities	0	18 124	0	4 731